Han Dynasty period. Each with a pair of rounded ‘ear’-shaped handles set at a slight angle, the 
delicate wood body covered with a brown lacquer. 
Height: 1 1/8 in (2.9 cm)  
Width: 3 1/2 in (8.9 cm) 
$600 – $800

6518. A Puti seed bead necklace 
菩提珠鏈一百一十三顆 
Comprising of 113 puti seed beads, total 
of 27 inches. 
Necklace length: 27 in (68.6 cm) 
$600 – $800

6520. An amber inset silver bracelet and a crystal monk 
figure 
清 蜜蠟手鐲 天然水晶佛 

1.Diameter: 2 6/8 in (7.0 cm)  
2.Diameter: 6 in (15.2 cm) 
$600 – $800 

6521.